
Series one - Woden Library

Wednesday 26 July

Wednesday 2 August

Wednesday 9 August

Series two- Belconnen Library

Wednesday 23 August

Wednesday 30 August

Wednesday 6 September

Series three - Woden Library

Wednesday 18 October

Wednesday 25 October

Wednesday 1 November

Series four- Belconnen Library

Wednesday 8 November

Wednesday 15 November

Wednesday 22 November

Scan the code 
to register or email:

csdrtw@act.gov.au

Free workshops 

for women seeking work

Get tips for interpreting job ads

Learn about writing a resume

Practice for an interview

Hear from guest speakers

Each Return to Work series runs over 3 days


